
Bader 21-I

Start 2-6-17
4 soil 4 Finish 2-8-17
27 clay/gravel 31
92 shale 123
14 lime 137
16 shale 153
41 lime 194
68 shale 262
20 lime 282 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1012’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
120sxs  

26 shale 308
110 lime 418
34 shale 452
75 lime 527
5 shale 532
51 lime 583

192 shale 775
6 lime 781
65 shale 846
30 lime 876
13 shale 889
11 lime 900
12 shale 912
4 lime 916
8 shale 924
5 lime 929
32 shale 961
6 Bkn sand 967 good show
6 sandy shale 973
15 Bkn sand 988 good show
30 shale 1018 T.D.
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